
The Meadows Day Care Centre Term Dates 

 September 2023 September 2024 
 to to 
 July 2024 July 2025  
Autumn Term: 
Opens - Staff Day (No Children) ..................... Mon 4th September 2023 Tue 3th September 2024 

First Day for Children ..................................... Tue 5th September 2023 Wed 4th September 2024 

Half Term (Closed) ............................................ Mon 23rd October 2023 Mon 28th October 2024 
 To To 
 Fri 27th October 2023 Fri 1st November 2024 

Children return after Half Term ................... Mon 30th October 2023 Mon 4th November 2024 

Last Day for Children ..................................... Thu 14th December 2023 Thu 12th December 2024 

Closes - Staff Day (No Children) ...................... Fri 15th December 2023 Fri 13th December 2024 

 
Spring Term: 
Opens - Staff Day (No Children) ....................... Mon 8th January 2024 Mon 6th January 2025 

First Day for Children ....................................... Tue 9th January 2024 Tue 7th January 2025 

Half Term (Closed) ........................................... Mon 19th February 2024 Mon 17th February 2025 
 To To 
 Fri 24th February 2024 Fri 21st February 2025 

Last Day for Children ....................................... Wed 27th March 2024 Thu 3rd April 2025 

Closes - Staff Day (No Children) ........................ Thu 28th March 2024 Fri 4th April 2025 

 
Summer Term: 
Opens ................................................................... Mon 15th April 2024 Tue 21st April 2025 

First Day for Children ......................................... Tue 16th April 2024 Wed 23rd April 2025 

Bank Holiday (Closed) ........................................... Mon 6th May 2024 Mon 5th May 2025 

Half Term (Closed) ................................................ Mon 27th May 2024 Mon 26th May 2025 
 To To 
 Fri 31st May 2024 Fri 30th May 2025 

Children return after Half Term ....................... Mon 3rd June 2024 Mon 2nd June 2025 

Last Day for Children ........................................... Thu 18th July 2024 Thu 17th July 2025 

Closes - Staff Day (No Children) ........................... Fri 19th July 2024 Fri 18th July 2025 

Please Note:  
These dates are provisional. Additional training/staff days may be confirmed after publishing and notified 
separately. The nursery term dates may not be exactly the same as the local primary or secondary schools. R
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